	Ingredients and amounts

Ingredients are per person:

½ English muffin
1 Tbsp. pizza sauce
4 pepperoni or Canadian Bacon
2 Tbsp. cheese
Tin foil
	Equipment on Tray (15)



plate (3)
1 Tbsp. (13),  custard cup (4)
custard cup (4)
cereal bowl (3), 1 Tbsp. (13)
	Mini Pizzas
	KITCHEN:

	
	
	NAME:
	

	
	
	GROUP MEMBERS:

	
	
	EQUIPMENT FROM KITCHEN

Small cookie sheet (14), fork (12), cooling rack (14), turner (8), potholder (7)

	Directions


1. Preheat oven to 375°F
2. Cover cookie sheet with foil, shiny side up
****Build your pizzas on the pan
3. Split the muffins with a fork
4. Spread 1 Tbsp. of sauce on each muffin
5. Add meat of choice
6. Top with 2 Tbsp. of cheese
7. Bake for 10 minutes or until cheese is melted
	Group Member

1.Ms. L
2.

3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
	Clean Up Jobs

1. Wash Dishes / Fill Towel Drawer from Basket ______________
2. Dry Dishes / Dirty Towels to Washing Machine
 _______________
3. Put Dishes Away / Sweep the Floor
   _______________
4. Wipe Counters / Empty and Scrub Garbage Can
   ______________



[bookmark: _GoBack]

	INGREDIENTS AND AMOUNTS

1 can frozen orange juice
1 c. milk
1 tsp. vanilla extract
10 ice cubes
	EQUIPMENT ON TRAY (15)

 -------------
1 c. Liquid Measuring Cup (4)
1 tsp. (13), custard cup (4)
tongs (8), bowl (5)
	Orange Julius
	KITCHEN:

	
	
	NAME:
	

	
	
	GROUP MEMBERS:

	INGREDIENTS FROM KITCHEN

1 c. water
½ c. sugar
	
Do Not Forget the Water and the Sugar!

	EQUIPMENT FROM KITCHEN

1 c. Liquid Measuring Cup (4), ½ c. Dry Measuring Cup (13), spatula (13), blender (11), rubber scraper (8)

	DIRECTIONS


1. Place frozen orange juice in blender
2. Add milk and water to blender
3. Add vanilla extract and sugar to blender
4. Add ice cubes to blender

5. Cover, push smoothie, and blend until ice cubes are broken into small pieces.
6. Remove lid to pour your smoothie into cups
	GROUP MEMBER

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

6.
	CLEAN UP JOBS

1. Wash Dishes / Fill Towel Drawer from Basket ______________
2. Dry Dishes / Dirty Towels to Washing Machine
 _______________
3. Put Dishes Away / Sweep the Floor
   _______________
4. Wipe Counters / Empty and Scrub Garbage Can
   ______________



